
Bozrah
Colchester

East Lyme

Groton

Lebanon

Ledyard

Lyme

New London

Norwich

Preston

Salem

Waterford

3700-00

3800-00

3900-00

3904-00
3900-09

3906-00

3904-05
3906-10

3906-03
3800-20

3001-05

3904-01

4802-02

3906-08

3001-07

3001-06

3904-04

3904-02

3001-03

3003-03

3906-09

3904-03

4802-01

3001-08

3001-02

3003-04

3003-01

3906-02

3003-02

3906-04

3000-00

3001-01

3001-04

3001-09

3001-004802-04

3003-09

4801-00

3005-01

3906-01

4802-00

3003-00

4801-01

3004-00

4802-05

3004-04

3005-03

4801-02 3000-013004-01

3005-04
3003-05

3004-02

3005-02

4801-03

2202-00

3004-03

2202-01

3005-06
3003-08

4801-04

2202-02

3004-05

4802-06

3000-04
3000-03

3003-07

3006-01

3005-05

2202-03 3000-02

2202-05

2202-04

4802-07

3005-00

3006-05

3006-03

3006-06

3000-05

3006-09

4803-01

2107-00

2107-01

3006-10

3006-02

4802-08

4803-00

3000-06

3006-00

2202-08

2202-09

3006-04

2202-06

2203-00

3000-07

2207-00

3006-13

2107-03

3006-07

2107-04
2202-07

3000-093006-12

3006-08

2201-00

2105-01

3000-08

2203-01

3000-10

2205-00

2202-10

2202-11

2203-02
3006-11

2202-12
2107-05

2107-02

3000-11

4020-01

2201-01

3000-12

3000-13

2107-06
2204-032204-014020-02

2201-03

0 2,500 5,000 7,500 10,000

US Feet

Legend

Local Drainage Basin Direction

Outlet Direction

Main Stem Direction

Coastal Direction

Major Basin

Regional Basin

Local Basin

CT2018 Impaired Estuary

Priority Impaired

TMDL Impaired

CT2018_Impaired_Rivers

Priority Impaired

TMDL Impaired

Town Line

DRAINAGE BASINS 1
Sheet:

GENERAL PERMIT FOR THE DISCHARGE OF
STORMWATER FROM SMALL MUNICIPAL
SEPARATE STROM SEWER SYSTEMS

03/01/20
Date:

Project No.:

TOWN OF MONTVILLE

D.P.H.
Project Engineer:

CLA-5074

1 inch equals  2,500 feet

Thames River (Upper)
(CT-E1_016-SB)

Pollutants of Concern
  Bacteria
  Nitrogen & Phosphorus
  Other Pollutant ofConcern

Stormwater Impairment(s)
  Commercial Shellfish Harvesting Where Authorized
  Habitat for Marine Fish
  Other Aquatic Life and Wildlife

Causes(s)
  Enterococcus
  Fecal Coliform
  Dissolved oxygen saturation
  Nutrient/ Eutrophication Biological Indicators
  Oxygen, Dissolved
  Estuarine Bioassessments

TMDL: None

Thames River (Middle)
(CT-E1_015-SB)

Pollutants of Concern
  Bacteria
  Nitrogen & Phosphorus
  Other Pollutant of Concern

Stormwater Impairment(s)
  Recreation
  Commercial Shellfish Harvesting Where Authorized
  Habitat for Marine Fish
  Other Aquatic Life and Wildlife

Causes(s)
  Enterococcus
  Fecal Coliform
  Dissolved oxygen saturation
  Oxygen, Dissolved
  Estuarine Bioassessments

TMDL: None

Oxoboxo Brook
(CT-3004-00_01)

Pollutants of Concern
  Bacteria
  Other Pollutant of Concern

Stormwater Impairment(s)
  Habitat for Fish
  Other Aquatic Life and Wildlife
  Recreation

Causes(s)
  Unknown;
  Escherichia coli

TMDL: CT Statewide Bacteria


